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Project Highlights

T3 BAYSIDE

A new office experience outside of the core at T3
Bayside. With views of Lake Ontario and direct
access to the Martin Goodman Trail and
surrounding dynamic parkland, Toronto’s vibrant
Bayside community sets the stage for an elevated
work experience that will inspire the world’s most
progressive companies.

Designed by world-renowned Danish architecture
firm 3XN, T3 Bayside is the latest in a series of
creative modern workplaces built with Hines’
visionary T3 concept: Timber, Talent, Technology.
Phase | will bring 251,000 sq. ft. of contemporary,
innovative office space to Downtown Toronto’s
eastern waterfront in 2023.

A planned twin building, adjacent to Phase |, will
provide a rare opportunity for companies to build a
true corporate campus experience and
accommodate future growth.

In the heart of a growing residential community,
steps from three newly completed condo buildings,
with a fourth timed for completion in 2025.

Convenient access to the TTC transit system via the
future Waterfront East LRT Extension.
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Leasing Information

T3 BAYSIDE

Space with corner exposure, patio potential along the eastern side of the
Unit 1 Size: 5,310 SF West Plaza and direct access to the office lobby. Ideal for an outstanding
casual dining restaurant experience.

Space fronting on to Queen Quay East and may be demised into smaller units

Unit 2 Size: 5,268 SF
ideal for retail and service uses. Internal access to office building.

Pricing Contact Listing Agent(s)

Possession Q1 2023
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2023 ESTIMATES

Total Population

% Population Change 2018-2023
Total Households

Average Household Income
Daytime Population

Annual Household Restaurant Spend

1 KM

30,841
21.7%
18,737

$127,380

47,467
$6,139

3 KM

267,644
15.3%
155,161
$112,474
631,132
$5,420

Source: Environics
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Overall T3 Bayside
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Retail Site

PLAN - PHASE ONE

‘ Queens Quay East ‘
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ADDRESS/PROJECT

Pinnacle One Yonge

Developments

| s B ¥

Pinnacle One Yonge Commercial

Pier 27 Phase 3

Sugar Wharf Condominiums (Phase 2)
Sugar Wharf Condominiums (Phase 1)
Quay House

Lakeside Residences

George Brown College: The Arbour
180 Queens Quay East

Aqualuna at Bayside

307 Lake Shore East

OF 00 BSIN o0 RO & RGOR N HEee

- . Quayside

ﬂw . 351 Lake Shore East

=7

TYPE

Condo, Hotel, Institutional, Office & Retail

Hotel, Office & Retail

Condo & Retail

Condo & Retail

Condo & Retail

Condo & Retail

Condo, Retail, Office & Institutional
Institutional

Condo & Retail

Condo & Retail

Office & Retail

Affordable Rental, Office & Retail
Condo, Office & Retail

GardinerEx

Jbogle Earth

STATUS

Construction
Pre-Construction
Pre-Construction
Pre-Construction
Construction
Construction
Pre-Construction
Construction
Pre-Construction
Construction
Pre-Construction
Pre-Construction

Pre-Construction

UNITS

2,313
534
585
3,076
1,444
460
1,147
N/A
607
240
430
4,300
691

Source: UrbanToronto
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AGENTS 8\ THE BEHAR GROUP'

BROKERAGE & COMMERCIAL
REAL ESTATE SERVICES

All inquiries should be directed to:

Rami Kozman * LANDLORD , TENANT , CAPITAL , ADVISORY
Senior Director, Landlord Services SERVICES SERVICES MARKETS SERVICES
416.636.8898 EXT. 245

rkozman@thebehargroup.com

Avi Behar ** Head Office (Mailing Address) Downtown Office
Chairman & CEO 1170 Sheppard Avenue West, Unit 24, 30 Duncan Street, Suite 201
416.636.8898 EXT. 227 Toronto, ON M3K 2A3 Toronto, ON M5V 2A3

abehar@thebehargroup.com

The Behar Group Realty Inc., Brokerage
Tel: 416.636.8898
Fax: 416.636.8890

www.TheBeharGroup.com
* Sales Representative **Broker

All information is from sources deemed reliable and is subject to errors and omissions which we believe to be correct and assume no responsibility. Changes of price, rental,
prior sale and withdrawal without notice. None of the information contained herein is to be construed as legal or tax or other professional advice. You should consult your legal

counsel, accountant, planner/architect/engineer or other advisors necessary on matters relating to this presentation.

Brokerage Duties and Representation Disclosure:

A) If you are represented by another Brokerage under a Tenant or Buyer Representation Agreement, please have your representative contact us on your behalf. B) This marketing
material is not intended to solicit clients who are represented by another brokerage. If you are not represented by another brokerage, please contact us for details on our Landlord,
Tenant, Advisory and Capital Markets Services. C) This property is a Listing of The Behar Group Realty Inc. (“TBG”) The Landlord or Seller is our Client, to who we owe Fiduciary
Duties to, including confidentiality, full disclosure and more. Unless you are also a Client of TBG (Multiple Representation), then you are a Customer of TBG and our Representative
owes you Customer Duties of Fairness, and Honesty. For more information about Working With a Commercial Realtor, please CLICK HERE. D) At the earliest possible opportunity,

you will be asked to acknowledge that you understand the different types of available representation and confirm said representation to all parties prior to any negotiations.



http://www.thebehargroup.com
http://thebehargroup.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/11/Toronto-816-Working-with-a-Commercial-REALTOR®-Brochure-Version-1.pdf

